
T.C. 

YOZGAT BOZOK UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE 

1st Class 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20    

KIM1204 General Physics 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 
 

09:30-10:20    

KIM1204 General Physics 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 

 

10:30-11:20 
KIM1201 General Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1203 General Physics II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 

KIM1201 General Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1203 General Physics II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 
 

11:30-12:20 
KIM1201 General Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1203 General Physics II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 

KIM1201 General Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1203 General Physics II 

Prof. Dr. Recep ŞAHİNGÖZ 
 

 

13:30-14:20 

KIM1202 General Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1205 Mathematics II 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mehmet EKİCİ 

KIM1205 Mathematics II 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mehmet EKİCİ 
  

14:30-15:20 

KIM1202 General Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1205 Mathematics II 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mehmet EKİCİ 

KIM1205 Mathematics II 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mehmet EKİCİ 
  

17:30-18:20 

KIM1202 General Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1206 Computer Applications in 

Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

KIM1206 Computer Applications in 

Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

  

18:30-19:20 

KIM1202 General Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

KIM1206 Computer Applications in 

Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

KIM1206 Computer Applications in 

Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

  

 

  



T.C. 

YOZGAT BOZOK UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE 

2nd Class 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20 
KIM2405 Organic Chemistry II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

KIM2405 Organic Chemistry II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

KIM2401 Inorganic Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 
 

KIM2402 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2404 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

09:30-10:20 
KIM2405 Organic Chemistry II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

KIM2405 Organic Chemistry II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

KIM2401 Inorganic Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 
 

KIM2402 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2404 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

10:30-11:20     

KIM2402 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2404 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

11:30-12:20     

KIM2402 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2404 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory II 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 

 

13:30-14:20   
KIM2403 Analytical Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIM2403 Analytical Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIM2406 Organic Chemistry Laboratory II  

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

14:30-15:20   
KIM2403 Analytical Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIM2403 Analytical Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIM2406 Organic Chemistry Laboratory II  

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

15:30-16:20    
KIM2401 Inorganic Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2406 Organic Chemistry Laboratory II  

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

16:30-17:20    
KİM2401 Anorganik Kimya II 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

KIM2406 Organic Chemistry Laboratory II  

Assist. Prof. Dr. İ. Evren KIBRIZ 

 

  



T.C. 

YOZGAT BOZOK UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE 

3rd Class 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20  

KIM3604 Biochemistry Laboratory 

II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

KIM3605 Instrumental Analysis 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 
KIM3603 Biochemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 
KIM3605 Instrumental Analysis 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

09:30-10:20  

KIM3604 Biochemistry Laboratory 

II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

KIM3605 Instrumental Analysis 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 
KIM3603 Biochemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 
KIM3605 Instrumental Analysis 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

10:30-11:20  

KIM3604 Biochemistry Laboratory 

II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

KIMS3602 Water Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 
  

11:30-12:20  

KIM3604 Biochemistry Laboratory 

II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

KIMS3602 Water Chemistry 

Prof. Dr. Orhan HAZER 
  

 

13:30-14:20 

KIM3602 Physical Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM3607 Professional Foreign 

Language II 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

KIM3606 Instrumental Analysis 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

  

14:30-15:20 

KIM3602 Physical Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM3607 Professional Foreign 

Language II 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

KIM3606 Instrumental Analysis 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

 
MTH734 Fundamental Intellectual 

Property Rights (Classroom B203) 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

15:30-16:20 

KIM3602 Physical Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM3607 Professional Foreign 

Language II 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 
KIM3606 Instrumental Analysis 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

 
MTH734 Fundamental Intellectual 

Property Rights (Classroom B203) 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ KIM3603 Biochemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

16:30-17:20 

KIM3602 Physical Chemistry 

Laboratory II 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM3603 Biochemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ş. Hakan ÜNGÖREN 

KIM3606 Instrumental Analysis 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

 
MTH734 Fundamental Intellectual 

Property Rights (Classroom B203) 

Prof. Dr. Ali DELİBAŞ 

 

  



T.C. 

YOZGAT BOZOK UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE 

4th Class 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:30-09:20 

KIM4803 Graduation ThesisII 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA/Prof. Dr. Orhan 

HAZER 
    

09:30-10:20 

KIM4803 Graduation ThesisII 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA/Prof. Dr. Orhan 

HAZER 
    

10:30-11:20 

KIMS4815 Quality and Control in 

the Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

 
KIM4801 Industrial Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

KIMS4807 Nuclear Chemistry 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM4801 Industrial Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

11:30-12:20 

KIMS4815 Quality and Control in 

the Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Mustafa SAÇMACI 

 
KIM4801 Industrial Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

KIMS4807 Nuclear Chemistry 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hatice ARI 

KIM4801 Industrial Chemistry II 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

 

13:30-14:20 

KIMS4806 Green Chemistry and 

Sustainable Production 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIMS3601 Academic Writing and 

Presentation Techniques 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

 
KIM4804 Electrochemistry 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

KIM4802 Industrial Chemistry 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

14:30-15:20 

KIMS4806 Green Chemistry and 

Sustainable Production 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 

KIMS3601 Academic Writing and 

Presentation Techniques 

Prof. Dr. İrfan KOCA 

 
KIM4804 Electrochemistry 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

KIM4802 Industrial Chemistry 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

15:30-16:20 
KIMS4803 Toxicology 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 
  

KIM4804 Electrochemistry 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

KIM4802 Industrial Chemistry 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

16:30-17:20 
KIMS4803 Toxicology 

Prof. Dr. İsmail AKDENİZ 
   

KIM4802 Industrial Chemistry 

Laboratory 

Prof. Dr. Ramazan COŞKUN 

 


